Reg. No. H
%at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID Z8503

-

KwV

Customer Order Date:
23.04.2025

Customer Order Number:
1177977445

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pt

Ltd t/a KWV 111006174
6

PO Box 528, Sulider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - B0O73511
2012/0187%2/07

Gross Weight 23.019kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (861 5958 598

OR queriegsa@kwv.co.za

901408
901405
901406
501259
501395

700025946
700025944
700025945
700025301
700025956

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Blue shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Hooch Blast Pagsion Fruit 4(6x275ml
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

pc
pe
PC
cs

150 x 20
150 x 20
24 x 275
150 x 20

150 x 20

1.0
2.0

165.34
165.34
165.34
287.60
165.34

8.00 152.11
8.00 152.11
8.00 152.11
0.70 285.59
8.00 152.11

152.11
760.55
456.33
285,59
304,22

Liqu

Sign

22.82
114.08
68.45
42,84
45.63

10 Runnej

DEBRIE

174.33
674.63
524.78
328.43
349.85

s Durban
ED

Wl
IR

WY

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLATIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customexr

Name:

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Termsa:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

FNB

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




